
 

 

 

  

 

 

      

 

   

 

 

  

18" SYCAMORE

88.8’

LIGHT POLE

58.2’

15" RCP FLARED 

END SECTION

69.4’

IDOT DISK

IN ASPHALT

9

~ FAP 312 (IL 3)

~ FAP 331 (IL 149)

TOP ~ OF

HEADWALL

TOP ~ OF

HEADWALL

STAMP STATION

38.5’

87.5’

112.12’

9

~ FAP 312 (IL 3)

EASTMAN ROAD

IDOT

IP & CAP

C#3

P.

STA 399+00

CNO. 1

312/331

78261

  

X-2500010.1073

Y-397833.6008

ELEV.-364.13

X-2499673.0106

Y-398878.0714

ELEV.-366.265

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

      JACKSON  41  12 

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

     (130,101)N-1     
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SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.           

11.69’ LT

STA 397+96.26(IL 3)

31.26’ RT

STA 386+14.04(IL 149)

 385+00


